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Trofei Malossi - 1° Prova Nord - Naz.

SuperScooter 4 Stroke Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 1 08/04/2018 09:55

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:57:05

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(44) MARINO Samuele
1 20.002 25.937
1:24.467 +2.136 37.873 20.362 26.232
3 1:24.687 +0.220 +2.356 37.886 20.150 26.651
4 1:24.667 -0.020 +2.336 37.800 20.172 26.695
5 1:23.783 -0.884 +1.452 37.704 20.035 26.044
6 1:23.946 +0.163 +1.615 37.574 20.228 26.144
7 1:24.704 +0.758 +2.373 38.027 20.007 26.670
8  1:22.331 -2.373 37.169 19.660 25.502

(77) ADINOLFI Gennaro

1 19.873 26.203

1:24.500 +1.584 37.987 20.213 26.300
3 1:24.856 +0.356 +1.940 38.041 20.240 26.575
4 1:24.934 +0.078 +2.018 37.427 20.245 27.262
5 1:23.930 -1.004 +1.014 37.534 19.932 26.464
6 1:23.831 -0.099 +0.915 37.161 20.156 26.514
7 1:23.678 -0.153 +0.762 37.305 19.937 26.436
8 1:22.916 -0.762 37.189 19.791 25.936

(23) MARANO Giuseppe

1 19.920 26.063
2 1:24.208 +1.344 37.522 20.106 26.580
3 1:24.505 +0.297 +1.641 37.779 20.037 26.689
4 1:24.557 +0.052 +1.693 37.665 19.992 26.900
5 1:24.183 -0.374 +1.319 37.943 19.959 26.281
6 1:23.847 -0.336 +0.983 37.561 19.932 26.354
7 1:24.169 +0.322 +1.305 37.660 19.941 26.568
8 1:22.864 -1.305 37.204 19.755 25.905

(1) MINISCHETTI Andrea

1 19.902 26.517
2 1:24.054 +0.194 37.362 20.128 26.564
3 1:24.285 +0.231 +0.425 37.351 20.162 26.772
4 1:24.854 +0.569 +0.994 37.480 20.249 27.125
5 1:23.987 -0.867 +0.127 37.334 20.220 26.433
6 1:23.860 -0.127 37.105 20.223 26.532
7 1:24.320 +0.460 +0.460 37.433 19.987 26.900
8 1:38.904 +14.584 +15.044 41.946 24.401 32.557
(7) SALERNO Emanuele
1 20.589 27.303
2 1:26.322 +0.236 38.950 20.554 26.818
3 1:26.086 -0.236 38.513 20.648 26.925
4 1:26.475 +0.389 +0.389 38.555 20.694 27.226
5 1:26.800 +0.325 +0.714 38.914 20.623 27.263
6 1:26.258 -0.542 +0.172 38.438 20.847 26.973
7 1:27.251 +0.993 +1.165 39.231 20.725 27.295
8 1:26.552 -0.699 +0.466 38.724 20.805 27.023
(45) MORGANTE Maurizio

1 21.067 27.249
2 1:27.311 39.180 21.075 27.056
3 1:27.814 +0.503 +0.503 39.430 21.152 27.232
4 1:27.597 -0.217 +0.286 39.293 21.176 27.128
5 1:27.758 +0.161 +0.447 39.327 21.211 27.220
6 1:27.844 +0.086 +0.533 39.196 21.344 27.304
7 1:28.044 +0.200 +0.733 39.313 21.365 27.366
8 1:28.393 +0.349 +1.082 39.573 21.419 27.401
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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